The Month Of Serving

Indianapolis Muslim

Community Association

RAMADAN MUBARAK

Ramadan

RAMADAN 2026/1447 PRAYER TIMES CALENDAR

DAY | DATE Eﬁﬂ FAJR DHUHR ASR IFTAR ISHA
WED | 02/18 | 01 | 06:18 AM | 12:59 PM | 03:59 PM | 06:25 PM | 07:40 PM
THUR | 02/19 | 02 | 06:17 AM | 12:59 PM | 04:00 PM | 06:26 PM | 07:41PM
FRI 02/20 | 03 | 06:16 AM | 12:59 PM | 04:00 PM | 06:27 PM | 07:42 PM
SAT | 02/21 | 04 | 06:14AM | 12:59 PM | 04:01PM | 06:28 PM | 07:43 PM
SUN | 02/22 | 05 | 06:13AM | 12:59 PM | 04:02PM | 06:29 PM | 07:44 PM
MON | 02/23 | 06 | 06:12AM | 12:58 PM | 04:03PM | 06:31PM | 07:45 PM
TUE | 02/24 | 07 | 06:10 AM | 12:58 PM | 04:04 PM | 06:32PM | 07:46 PM
WED | 02/25 | 08 | 06:09 AM | 12:58 PM | 04:04 PM | 06:33 PM | 07:47 PM
THUR | 02/26 | 09 | 06:07 AM | 12:58 PM | 04:05 PM | 06:34 PM | 07:48 PM
FRI 02/27 | 10 | 06:06 AM | 12:58 PM | 04:06 PM | 06:35 PM | 07:49 PM
SUN | 02/28 | 11 | 06:05 AM | 12:58 PM | 04:07 PM | 06:36 PM | 07:50 PM
MON | 03/01 | 12 | 06:03 AM | 12:57PM | 04:07PM | 06:37 PM | 07:52 PM
TUE | 03/02 | 13 | 06:02AM | 12:57 PM | 04:08 PM | 06:38 PM | 07:53 PM
WED | 03/03 | 14 | 06:00 AM | 12:57 PM | 04:09 PM | 06:39 PM | 07:54 PM
THUR | 03/04 | 15 | 05:59 AM | 12:57 PM | 04:09 PM | 06:40 PM | 07:55 PM
FRI | 03/05 | 16 | 05:57 AM | 12:56 PM | 04:10 PM | 06:42PM | 07:56 PM
SAT | 03/06 | 17 | 05:56 AM | 12:56 PM | 04:11PM | 06:43 PM | 07:57 PM
SUN | 03/07 | 18 | 05:54 AM | 12:56 PM | 04:11PM | 06:44 PM | 07:58 PM
MON | 03/08 | 19 | 06:54 AM | 01:56 PM | 05:11PM | 07:44 PM | 08:58 PM

BEGINNING OF THE LAST 10 NIGHTS; SAME AS ABOVE EXCEPT
FOR FAJR WHICH WILL BE 10 MINUTES AFTER ATHAN.

TUE
WED
THUR
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THUR
FRI

03/09
03/10
o3/n
03/12
03/13
0314
03/15
03/16
03/17
03/18
03/19

20
2]
22
23
24
25
26
vy
28
29
30

06:53 AM
06:51 AM
06:49 AM
06:48 AM
06:46 AM
06:45 AM
06:43 AM
06:41 AM
06:40 AM
06:38 AM
06:36 AM

01:56 PM
01:56 PM
01:55 PM
01:55 PM
01:55 PM
01:54 PM
01:54 PM
01:54 PM
01:54 PM
01:53 PM
01:53 PM

05:12 PM
05:13 PM
05:13 PM
05:14 PM
05:14 PM
05:15 PM
05:16 PM
05:16 PM
05:17 PM
05:17 PM
05:18 PM

FAMILY MEDICAL
2 & DENTAL CARE

@ MedDent

07:45 PM
07:46 PM
07:47 PM
07:48 PM
07:49 PM
07:50 PM
07:51 PM
07:52 PM
07:53 PM
07:54 PM
07:55 PM

08:59 PM
09:00 PM
09:01 PM
09:02 PM
09:03 PM
09:04 PM
09:05 PM
09:07 PM
09:08 PM
09:09 PM
09:10 PM

OUR SPONSORS

3 €3 HUMAN CONCERN USA

ﬂ/l/zwlﬁéfl/‘"/
WORKSHOPS

Foundations of Community:
Brotherhood in Madinah

By - Sheikh Ahmed Alamine
SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 21ST, 2026

Communication & Conflict:
Adab of Disagreement

By - Dr. Abdul Hamid Kishk
SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 28TH, 2026

Janazah Workshop: Rites,
Preparation, and Community
Care

By - Sheikh Ahmed Alamine
SUNDAY, MARCH 1ST, 2026

Culture of Khidmah: Building
Volunteer Pathways

By - Shaikh Daniel Hernandez
SATURDAY, MARCH 7TH, 2026

Beyond Ramadan: Sustaining
Belonging & Mentorship

By - Sheikh Ahmed Alamine
SATURDAY, MARCH 14TH, 2026

Register to all at
IMCAINDY.ORG/RAMADAN-2026

WWW.IMCAINDY.ORG




