



Indianapolis Muslim
Community Association

رَمَضَانَ مُبَارَكًا
RAMADAN MUBARAK

Ramadan The Month Of Serving

ISHAA STARTS 20 MINS AFTER ATHAN

RAMADAN 2026/1447 PRAYER TIMES CALENDAR

DAY	DATE	RAM DAN	FAJR	DHUHR	ASR	IFTAR	ISHA
WED	02/18	01	06:18 AM	12:59 PM	03:59 PM	06:25 PM	07:40 PM
THUR	02/19	02	06:17 AM	12:59 PM	04:00 PM	06:26 PM	07:41 PM
FRI	02/20	03	06:16 AM	12:59 PM	04:00 PM	06:27 PM	07:42 PM
SAT	02/21	04	06:14 AM	12:59 PM	04:01 PM	06:28 PM	07:43 PM
SUN	02/22	05	06:13 AM	12:59 PM	04:02 PM	06:29 PM	07:44 PM
MON	02/23	06	06:12 AM	12:58 PM	04:03 PM	06:31 PM	07:45 PM
TUE	02/24	07	06:10 AM	12:58 PM	04:04 PM	06:32 PM	07:46 PM
WED	02/25	08	06:09 AM	12:58 PM	04:04 PM	06:33 PM	07:47 PM
THUR	02/26	09	06:07 AM	12:58 PM	04:05 PM	06:34 PM	07:48 PM
FRI	02/27	10	06:06 AM	12:58 PM	04:06 PM	06:35 PM	07:49 PM
SUN	02/28	11	06:05 AM	12:58 PM	04:07 PM	06:36 PM	07:50 PM
MON	03/01	12	06:03 AM	12:57 PM	04:07 PM	06:37 PM	07:52 PM
TUE	03/02	13	06:02 AM	12:57 PM	04:08 PM	06:38 PM	07:53 PM
WED	03/03	14	06:00 AM	12:57 PM	04:09 PM	06:39 PM	07:54 PM
THUR	03/04	15	05:59 AM	12:57 PM	04:09 PM	06:40 PM	07:55 PM
FRI	03/05	16	05:57 AM	12:56 PM	04:10 PM	06:42 PM	07:56 PM
SAT	03/06	17	05:56 AM	12:56 PM	04:11 PM	06:43 PM	07:57 PM
SUN	03/07	18	05:54 AM	12:56 PM	04:11 PM	06:44 PM	07:58 PM
MON	03/08	19	06:54 AM	01:56 PM	05:11 PM	07:44 PM	08:58 PM

BEGINNING OF THE LAST 10 NIGHTS; SAME AS ABOVE EXCEPT FOR FAJR WHICH WILL BE 10 MINUTES AFTER ATHAN.

TUE	03/09	20	06:53 AM	01:56 PM	05:12 PM	07:45 PM	08:59 PM
WED	03/10	21	06:51 AM	01:56 PM	05:13 PM	07:46 PM	09:00 PM
THUR	03/11	22	06:49 AM	01:55 PM	05:13 PM	07:47 PM	09:01 PM
FRI	03/12	23	06:48 AM	01:55 PM	05:14 PM	07:48 PM	09:02 PM
SAT	03/13	24	06:46 AM	01:55 PM	05:14 PM	07:49 PM	09:03 PM
SUN	03/14	25	06:45 AM	01:54 PM	05:15 PM	07:50 PM	09:04 PM
MON	03/15	26	06:43 AM	01:54 PM	05:16 PM	07:51 PM	09:05 PM
TUE	03/16	27	06:41 AM	01:54 PM	05:16 PM	07:52 PM	09:07 PM
WED	03/17	28	06:40 AM	01:54 PM	05:17 PM	07:53 PM	09:08 PM
THUR	03/18	29	06:38 AM	01:53 PM	05:17 PM	07:54 PM	09:09 PM
FRI	03/19	30	06:36 AM	01:53 PM	05:18 PM	07:55 PM	09:10 PM

Ramadan WORKSHOPS

Foundations of Community:
Brotherhood in Madinah

By - Sheikh Ahmed Alamine
SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 21ST, 2026

Communication & Conflict:
Adab of Disagreement

By - Dr. Abdul Hamid Kishk
SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 28TH, 2026

Janazah Workshop: Rites,
Preparation, and Community
Care

By - Sheikh Ahmed Alamine
SUNDAY, MARCH 1ST, 2026

Culture of Khidmah: Building
Volunteer Pathways

By - Shaikh Daniel Hernandez
SATURDAY, MARCH 7TH, 2026

Beyond Ramadan: Sustaining
Belonging & Mentorship

By - Sheikh Ahmed Alamine
SATURDAY, MARCH 14TH, 2026

Register to all at
IMCAINDY.ORG/RAMADAN-2026

OUR SPONSORS

